REVISED

MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING NOVEMBER 10, 2022

TIME: 7 P.M.

1		Salute to the Flag				
2		Announcement of Meeting				
3		Roll Call				
4			TION - Ray Catena - Donation for Public Safety ation System Equipment			
5		Council S	Council Speaks Out			
6		Administrative Report				
7		Correctio	Correction and/or Approval of Minutes: October 20, 2022			
8	Ord	2022-012	First Reading An Ordinance Amending and Supplementing Various License and Permit Fees	Admin		
9	Ord	2022-013	First Reading An Ordinance Repealing Ordinance #2021-025 Amending Chapter 4 and Chapter 220 - Responsibilities of Officers and Employees	Council		
10	Ord	2022-014	First Reading An Ordinance Extinguishing and Vacating the Rights of the Public in a Right-of-Way at Block 275, Lot 44.01 Situated North of Longfellow Drive (A/K/A Longfellow Terrace in the Township of Marlboro	Eng		
11	Ord	2022-015	First Reading An Ordinance of the Township of Marlboro Prohibiting the Trespass Upon Private Property for the Purpose of Tampering with or Committing the Theft or Unlawful Taking of a Motor Vehicle and Prescribing the Penalties Therefore	Admin		
12	Res	2022-251	Setting 2023 Council Meeting Dates (Tabled from October 20, 2022 Council Meeting)	Clerk		
13	Res	2022-252	Resolution Requesting that the Mayor Issue a Request for Proposals for the Preparation of a Study Including Recommendations for Improvements to the Marlboro Public Safety Communications System	Council		
14	Res	2022-253	Authorizing Professional Services Agreement for Architectural Services for Roof Replacement Projects for the Department of Public Works	DPW		

15	Res	2022-254	Authorizing New Jersey Interoperable Communications System (NJICS) User Agreement	PD
16	Res	2022-255	Authorizing a Contract with Motorola, Inc. for Communication Equipment and Accessories for the Township of Marlboro Department of Public Safety Under NJ State Contract #83909 (T0109)	PD
17	Res	2022-256	Closed Session - Contract Negotiations (PBA Local 196)	Admin
18	Res	2022-257	Authorizing a Memorandum of Agreement Between the Township of Marlboro and PBA Local 196	Admin
19		CONSENT A	Authorizing a Contract with Motorola, Inc. for communication Equipment and Accessories for the cownship of Marlboro Department of Public Safety Inder NJ State Contract #83909 (T0109) Closed Session - Contract Negotiations (PBA Local 96) Authorizing a Memorandum of Agreement Between the cownship of Marlboro and PBA Local 196 ENDA Authorizing Acceptance of Donation for Public Safety Communication System Equipment Authorizing the Execution of a Home Improvement Program Agreement Under the Township's Affordable Iousing Rehabilitation Program (319 Tennent Road, Morganville) Authorizing Application to FEMA Building Resilient Infrastructure and Communities (BRIC) Grants Program 1722 Authorizing Approval to Submit a Grant Application and Execute A Grant Contract with the New Jersey Pepartment of Transportation - Fiscal Year 2023 Pocal Freight Impact Fund Authorizing 2022 Budget Transfers Tax Lien Redemptions - Various	
	Res	2022-258	Authorizing Acceptance of Donation for Public Safety Communication System Equipment	Admin
	Res	2022-259	Authorizing the Execution of a Home Improvement Program Agreement Under the Township's Affordable Housing Rehabilitation Program (319 Tennent Road, Morganville)	Admin
	Res	2022-260	Authorizing Application to FEMA Building Resilient Infrastructure and Communities (BRIC) Grants Program FY22	Eng
	Res	2022-261	Authorizing Approval to Submit a Grant Application and Execute A Grant Contract with the New Jersey Department of Transportation - Fiscal Year 2023 Local Freight Impact Fund	Eng
	Res	2022-262	Authorizing 2022 Budget Transfers	Finance
	Res	2022-263	Tax Lien Redemptions - Various	Tax
20		Citizen's	s Voice	
21		Adjournme	nt of Meeting	